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  DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

SOIL STABILIZATION SUMMARY SHEET
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16 y4 11+00 11+50 lt 45

25 y15 10+75 11+50 rt 65

25 y15 10+75 11+50 lt 65

SUBTOTAL

TOTAL

SAY

ADDITIONAL PSRM TO BE INSTALLED

175

735

910

910

PERMANENT SOIL REINFORCEMENT MATPERMANENT SOIL REINFORCEMENT MAT


